
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 1/31/2019
2 2/8/2019

Full Set 100.00$           PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:
CD Only 30.00$             
Emailed

no cost 1 auto
no cost 2 auto
no cost 3 auto
no cost 4 auto Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 5 auto Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 6 auto Full Set 1/16/19 Emailed AH Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 7 auto Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 8 auto Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 9 auto Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 11 auto Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Construct Connect (Isqft) Eric Mills 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com N/A Emailed Emailed

no cost 12 1/10/2019 Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Bear Contracting David Wilson dwilson@bear-contracting.com Emailed Emailed

no cost 13 1/10/2019 Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH J.F. Allen Company
Tyler Beaty
Matt Garton P.O. Box 2049 Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-614-2986

tbeaty@jfallenco.com
mgarton@jfallenco.com Emailed Emailed

14 1/10/2019 Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Wolfe's Excavating James Pumphrey 70 Columbia Blvd Clarksburg, WV 26330 304-641-7595 jpumphrey@wolfesexcavating.com Emailed Emailed

no cost 15 1/10/2019 Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Kanawha Stone
Ed Slusher

Dave Lawman 304-859-9315
ed.slusher@kanawhastone.com

dave.lawman@kanawhastone.com Emailed Emailed

no cost 16 1/14/2019 Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Vecellio Grogan
Allison Michael

Matt Selders 304-252-6575
allison.michael@vecelliogrogan.com

matt.selders@vecelliogrogan.com Emailed Emailed

no cost 17 1/14/2019 Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Mountaineer Contractors
Tracy Feather

Jason Workman 304-842-8691
tracy.feather@mciwv.com

jason.workman@mciwv.com Emailed Emailed

no cost 18 1/14/2019 Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Green River Group
Christy Cain
Tracy Curtis 2310 Smithtown Rd 714 Venture Dr. #180 Morgantown, WV 26508 304-594-3991

ccain@greenrivergroupllc.com
tracyscurtis@yahoo.com Emailed Emailed

no cost 19 1/15/2019 Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Eastern Arrow Lenard Livesay 304-414-0255 easternarrow@hotmail.com Emailed Emailed
no cost 20 1/16/2019 Emailed 1/16/19 Emailed AH Beaver Excavating Mike Linger 330-437-5654 mike.linger@beaverexcavating.com Emailed Emailed
no cost 21 1/18/2019 Emailed 1/18/19 Emailed AH WG Land Company Kathy King 724-593-8351 kathy@wglandco.com Emailed Emailed
no cost 22 1/18/2019 Emailed 1/18/19 Emailed AH Beitzel Corporation Jerry Kuhens 304-650-2371 jerrykuhens@beitzelcorp.com Emailed Emailed

no cost 23 1/21/2019 Emailed 1/21/19 Emailed AH Anderson Excavating
Donald Bramer
Steven Jeffers 681-209-2452

dbramer@andersonexcavating.com
sjefferies@andersonexcavating.com Emailed Emailed

paid 24 1/23/2019 Full Set 1/23/19 Picked Up AH All Construction Aaron Goldizen 304-693-7229 agoldizen93@gmail.com Emailed Emailed
no cost 25 1/24/2019 Emailed 1/24/19 Emailed AH Laurita, Inc Ott Meale 304-296-7531 ott@laurita.com Emailed Emailed
no cost 26 1/24/2019 Emailed 1/24/19 Emailed AH Sauls Seismic Bobby Cook 304-552-8338 bcook@saulsseismic.com Emailed Emailed
no cost 27 1/24/2019 Emailed 1/24/19 Emailed AH Austin Powder Paul Laskody 304-406-3295 paul.laskody@austinpowder.com Emailed Emailed
no cost 28 1/24/2019 Emailed 1/24/19 Emailed AH Foster Supply Derrick Sears 304-553-6565 dsears@fostersupply.com Emailed Emailed
no cost 29 1/24/2019 Emailed 1/24/19 Emailed AH Doss Enterprises Rob Lang 304-669-5713 robert.lang@dossenterprises.com Emailed Emailed
no cost 30 1/27/2019 Emailed 1/29/19 Emailed AH Select Excavating Jim Butcher 304-613-9194 jim@selectexcavating.com Emailed Emailed

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory

 Pre-Bid

High Tech Corridor Development, LLC.

HIGH TECH CORRIDOR DEVELOPMENT, LLC.
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

WHITE OAKS PHASE II A
Thrasher Project #101-030-3471

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Thursday, January 31, 2019 at 2:00pm

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

White Oaks Phase II A
101-030-3471

Thursday, January 24, 2019 at 2:00pm

None
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